
 

Certificate of Conformity 
 

 
VWR International bvba/sprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium  

http://www.vwr.com 
  

 Version: 3.0 

VWR PET WATER BOTTLES, SQUARE, WITH TAMPER 
CAP,  STANDART LINE  

 
VWR International certifies that the products specified conform to all specifications and quality criteria 
mentioned in this document.  
 
VWR International certifie que les produits mentionnés respectent toutes les specifications et critères de 
qualité mentionnés dans ce document. 
 
VWR International bestätigt hiermit, daß die angegebenen Produkte alle in diesem Dokument erwähnten 
Spezifikationen und Qualitätskriterien erfüllen.  
 

 
Material: PET for bottles and PP for caps 
 
Properties:  
 Clear 
 Rigid  
 Leakproof 
 Do not autoclave! 
 
 Temperature Resistance: - 10 to +40 °C 

Do not expose to open flame, or heaters ! 
 

Other Characteristics: 

 Space saving bottles, easy to fill 

 Clear PET ensures good visibility of the content level  

 Ideal for water testing 

Cat. No. Capacity(ml) Sterile 
Height (mm) Width (mm) 

Cap colour / thiosulfate mg/l 
PK 

331-0278 500 + 192 70x70 Blue 108 

331-0280 500 + 192 70x70 Red 20mg 108 

331-0282 500 + 192 70x70 White 120mg 108 

331-0279 1000 + 222 89x89 Blue 70 

331-0281 1000 + 222 89x89 Red 20mg 70 

331-0283 1000 + 222 89x89 White 120mg 70 



 

Certificate of Conformity 
 

 
VWR International bvba/sprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium  

http://www.vwr.com 
  

 Version: 3.0 

 Capped and Irradiated 

 Excellent shock resistance 

 Dosed with Sodium Thiosulphate where required 
 
Product compliance: 

 

Sterilised by irradiation with full batch traceablility  
 
Usage temperature: Room temperature 
Storage conditions: Room temperature ( 0°C to + 30°C)Do not expose to direct sunlight. 
 
Autoclavable : No 
 
Expiry: 2 years 
Single use product 
 
 Product compliance:   
Absence of heavy metals: Raw material is compliant with 94/62/EC directive  
Food contact: Raw material is compliant to Regulation EC N°1935/2004  
Standard NF en 13972: In rigid plastic containers. Nominal capacity  definition, brim and total and  
                                       measurement capabilities brim and total. 
 
 
 

 
 
Disclaimer: VWR wants to state that this declaration will not discharge the user from his obligation to 
ensure the product is suitable for the intended use. -  If there is any doubt ask us. 

 
Date of issue: December 2014 


